AR111 12.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 111mm (4.37”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 12.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 57mm (2.24”) Typical: 60°C - 70°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index < 0.1
Weight: 250g Maximum: 80°C (base) Voltage: 12V +/- 1.2V Percent Flicker: 28%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
*Metrics apply to 2700K, 3000K, 4000K. 5000K color metrics are CRI/90, R9/95
575 - 650 lumen

Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
90°
Lumens
McA EEI SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SR111-12-08D-927-03-S3 01427 2700 8 14 15520 575 46 515 3 A YES
SR111-12-25D-927-03-S3 01429 2700 25 40 3100 575 46 520 3 A -
SR111-12-36D-927-03-S3 01431 2700 36 60 1420 575 46 505 3 A -
SR111-12-50D-927-03-S3 01433 2700 50 80 740 575 46 515 3 A -
SR111-12-08D-930-03-S3 01443 3000 8 14 16740 620 50 555 3 A YES
SR111-12-25D-930-03-S3 01445 3000 25 40 3340 620 50 560 3 A -
SR111-12-36D-930-03-S3 01447 3000 36 60 1540 620 50 545 3 A -
SR111-12-50D-930-03-S3 01449 3000 50 80 800 620 50 555 3 A -
SR111-12-08D-940-03-S3 01459 4000 8 14 17400 645 52 580 4 A YES
SR111-12-25D-940-03-S3 01461 4000 25 40 3480 645 52 585 4 A -
SR111-12-36D-940-03-S3 01463 4000 36 60 1600 645 52 565 4 A -
SR111-12-50D-940-03-S3 01465 4000 50 80 820 645 52 580 4 A -
SR111-12-08D-950-03-S3 01467 5000 8 14 17540 650 52 585 5 A YES
SR111-12-25D-950-03-S3 01469 5000 25 40 3500 650 52 590 5 A -
SR111-12-36D-950-03-S3 01471 5000 36 60 1620 650 52 570 5 A -
SR111-12-50D-950-03-S3 01473 5000 50 80 840 650 52 585 5 A -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SR111-12-08D-827-03-S3 01435 2700 8 14 19840 735 59 660 3 A YES
SR111-12-25D-827-03-S3 01437 2700 25 40 3960 735 59 665 3 A -
SR111-12-36D-827-03-S3 01439 2700 36 60 1820 735 59 645 3 A -
SR111-12-50D-827-03-S3 01441 2700 50 80 940 735 59 660 3 A -
SR111-12-08D-830-03-S3 01451 3000 8 14 21460 795 64 715 3 A YES
SR111-12-25D-830-03-S3 01453 3000 25 40 4280 795 64 720 3 A -
SR111-12-36D-830-03-S3 01455 3000 36 60 1980 795 64 695 3 A -
SR111-12-50D-830-03-S3 01457 3000 50 80 1020 795 64 715 3 A -
COLOR ACCURACY   SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID